PT500 Electro-Mechanical Vibration Switch Introduction
The PT 500 is an economical solution to provide basic
vibration protection for your rotating or reciprocating
machines. The PT 500 uses an inertia sensitive
mechanism which actuates internal micro-switch contacts
when the vibration level exceeds the adjustable set point.
The PT 500 start-up delay feature prevents the switch from
activating during the higher vibration levels present during

PT500-15(PT500-17)    440g    (0.97 Ib)
PT500-20                      112g    (0.25 Ib)
Order Information
PT500-ABC-DE
A: Hazardous Area
A = 0: CE Mark
A =1: Multiple Approvals (D=0，1)
CSA:  Class l, Div 1, Groups B, C & D T4, T6
ATEX: II2G,Ex dⅡB+ H2T4T6
PCEC: Ex dⅡCT4
CE Mark
A = 5: Multiple Approvals (D=5)
CSA:  Class l, Div 1, Groups A, B, C & D, T4, T6
ATEX: II2G,Ex dⅡCT4T6
PCEC: Ex dⅡCT4
CE Mark
B: Relay Contact
B = 1: SPDT
B = 2: (2) SPDT
B = 3: SPDT (gold plated contact)
B = 4: (2) SPDT (gold plated contact)
C: Full Scale
C = 1: 5g
C = 2: 2g
C = 3: 10g
D: Reset Power with Start-up Inhibit; Local Reset
D = 0: Local Reset only
D = 1: Remove Reset and Inhibit; Local Reset
D = 5: Remove Reset and Inhibit; No Local Reset
E: Conduit Entries/Mounting Plate or Mounting Stud
E = 1: 3/4" NPT, Mounting Plate PT500-13
E = 2: 3/4" NPT, Mounting Plate PT500-14
E = 4: M20×1.5, Mounting Plate PT500-14
E = 5: M20×1.5, Mounting Plate PT500-13
E = 6: 3/4" NPT, Mounting Stud 3/4" NPT
E = 7: M20×1.5, Mounting Stud M20×1.5
PT500 Electro-Mechanical Vibration Switch Page 2 of 4
Andrew
Company
Mechanical Outline Drawings
PT500 Electro-Mechanical Vibration Switch Page 3 of 4
Andrew
Company
Accessories
Mounting Plate and mounting studs:
8-R5(0.2)
8(0.31)
135(5.3)
53(2.1)
6(0.24)
2-R3(0.12)
85(3.35)
165(6.5)
88(3.46)
165(6.5)
121(4.76)
121(4.76)
77.5(3.05)
20(0.79)
φ98(3.86)
3/4 NPT
or M20×1.5
5(0.2)
25(0.98)
Mounting
Holes
Mounting
Holes
PT500-13                                    PT500-14                    PT500-15 (3/4’ NPT)
                                                                                                                      PT500-17 (M20×1.5)
3/4’ NPT seal         3/4’ NPT cable feedthrough Blank cover Remote reset circuit
PT500-18         PT500-19                PT500-3  PT500-20
PT500 Electro-Mechanical Vibration Switch Page 4 of 4